Date/venue

12/21/24,7:50 PM
PISTAS

12/21/24, 8:40 PM
PISTAS

12/21/24, 8:40 PM
PISTA 6

12/21/24,9:30 PM
PISTAS

12/21/24,9:30 PM
PISTA 6

12/21/24,10:220 PM
PISTA 6

P xporty

I OPEN OPS - LIFE PADEL INDOOR ABRERA

Calendar: Segunda Masculina / Grupo 7

Home

Alex Parrado
Oscar Villa

Roger Casanovas Ruiz
Alex Pérez Badas

Aleix Camps
Sergi Diaz

Andy Fernandez
Bruno Garcia

Roger Casanovas Ruiz
Alex Pérez Badas

Andy Fernandez
Bruno Garcia

1/1

Result

2-9

9-1

9-5

9-7

5-9

4-9

Away team

Roger Casanovas Ruiz
Alex Pérez Badas

Andy Fernandez
Bruno Garcia

Alex Parrado
Oscar Villa

Alex Parrado
Oscar Villa

Aleix Camps
Sergi Diaz

Aleix Camps
Sergi Diaz
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